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198305020000
66710

05/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TURNER,
JAMES W. &
RACHEL

50 460

198305020000
66720

05/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SALLAS,
ENOCH
GREGORY

50 475

198305090000
70410

05/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

50 553

198305090000
70430

05/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

PITTS,
WILLIAM II &
KATHY

50 561

198305090000
70530

05/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

50 562

198305100000
72090

05/10/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURLESON,
THOMAS W. &
PAM

50 576

198305120000
73830

05/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEBLEY,
DAVID C. &
CAROL

50 607

198305130000
74280

05/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TSCHACHE,
DEAN D. &
DIANA

50 651

198305160000
75710

05/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

50 676

198305270000
82020

05/27/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWELL,
DENNIS A. &
DONNA

50 849

198305270000
82030

05/27/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARRIS,
JANET KAY

50 839

198305160000
75650

05/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLACKMON,
THOMAS G.&
SAND

50 676

198305160000
75770

05/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALTER, C.
WHIT

20 335

198305170000
76180

05/17/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEDNAK,
GREGORY &
BRENDA

50 693

198305170000
76200

05/17/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

50 692

198305180000
77210

05/18/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDANIEL,
LINDA

20 341

198305250000
80760

05/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LORREN,
MICHAEL D. &
LORE

50 808

198305270000
81810

05/27/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MULLINS,
FRED A. &
STELLA

50 850

198305090000
70450

05/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

50 551 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
428, PAGE 627



198305090000
70590

05/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOODHAM,
WILLIAM &
DEBBIE

50 553 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
429, PAGE 296

198305090000
70630

05/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

50 552 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
429, PAGE 354

198305120000
73930

05/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

50 607 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
426, PAGE 340

198305130000
74270

05/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

50 651 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
431, PAGE 46

198305270000
81870

05/27/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

50 849 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
431, PAGE 638

198305270000
81880

05/27/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

50 850 Other:RECOR
DED IN 431,
PAGE 644

198305270000
82000

05/27/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

50 839 Other:BOOK
NO 429, PAGE
493

198305020000
67130

05/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 50 475 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
430, PAGE 522

198305090000
70380

05/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

50 561 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
430, PAGE
401,
BOOK NO 50,
PAGE 438

198305090000
70520

05/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DELEONARD,
STEVEN &
CARME

50 562 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
430, PAGE 395
BOOK NO 50,
PAGE 437

198305100000
71600

05/10/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
HERITAGE
MORT CORP

50 576 Other:VOLUME
428, PAGE 666


