Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/05; Name= 1ST NATL BANK BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198305020000 66710	05/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TURNER, JAMES W. & RACHEL	50	460				
198305020000 66720	05/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SALLAS, ENOCH GREGORY	50	475				
198305090000 70410	05/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	50	553				
198305090000 70430	05/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	PITTS, WILLIAM II & KATHY	50	561				
198305090000 70530	05/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	50	562				
198305100000 72090	05/10/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURLESON, THOMAS W. & PAM	50	576				
198305120000 73830	05/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEBLEY, DAVID C. & CAROL	50	607				
198305130000 74280	05/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TSCHACHE, DEAN D. & DIANA	50	651				
198305160000 75710	05/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	50	676				
198305270000 82020	05/27/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWELL, DENNIS A. & DONNA	50	849				
198305270000 82030	05/27/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARRIS, JANET KAY	50	839				
198305160000 75650	05/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLACKMON, THOMAS G.& SAND	50	676				
198305160000 75770	05/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALTER, C. WHIT	20	335				
198305170000 76180	05/17/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEDNAK, GREGORY & BRENDA	50	693				
198305170000 76200	05/17/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	50	692				
198305180000 77210	05/18/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDANIEL, LINDA	20	341				
198305250000 80760	05/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LORREN, MICHAEL D. & LORE	50	808				
198305270000 81810	05/27/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MULLINS, FRED A. & STELLA	50	850				
198305090000 70450	05/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	50	551				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NC 428, PAGE 627

198305090000 70590	05/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOODHAM, WILLIAM & DEBBIE	50	553		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 429, PAGE 296
198305090000 70630	05/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	50	552		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 429, PAGE 354
198305120000 73930	05/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	50	607		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 426, PAGE 340
198305130000 74270	05/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	50	651		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 431, PAGE 46
198305270000 81870	05/27/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	50	849		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 431, PAGE 638
198305270000 81880	05/27/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	50	850		Other:RECOR DED IN 431, PAGE 644
198305270000 82000	05/27/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	50	839		Other:BOOK NO 429, PAGE 493
198305020000 67130	05/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON CO	50	475		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 430, PAGE 522
198305090000 70380	05/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	50	561		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 430, PAGE 401, BOOK NO 50, PAGE 438
198305090000 70520	05/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	DELEONARD, STEVEN & CARME	50	562		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NC 430, PAGE 395 BOOK NO 50, PAGE 437
198305100000 71600	05/10/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL HERITAGE MORT CORP	50	576		Other:VOLUME 428, PAGE 666